
Company Address City State Zip Contact Phone Email
Alvah - Utility Traffic & Restoration N90 W14465 Commerce Dr Menomonee Falls WI 53051 Greg Barnette 414-335-1080 gregb@utrnow.com
BWC Excavating LC 1303 Hickory Hollow Road Solon IA 52333 Shawn Witten s.witten@bwc-co.com
Christner Concrete LLC 1552 Blain Cemetery Rd NW Swisher IA 52338 Kenny Christner 319-533-3038 kennychristner@aol.com
Custom Concrete Works LLC 411 Jones Street Shellsburg IA 52332 Michael Vander Heiden 319-423-1784 ccwllciowa@gmail.com 
Cutter Construction LLC 1049 Juniper Dr SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 Bryan Cutter 319-533-2164 sales@cutterconstructionllc.com
Darren Dvorak 4104 Sally Dr NE Cedar Rapids IA 52402 Darren Dvorak 319-213-5877 dddvorak3@gmail.com
Delaney Concrete 120 35th Street Marion IA 52302 319-363-6970 DelaneyConcreteIA@Gmail.com
Eastern Iowa Excavating & Concrete LLC 121 Nixon St SE Cascade IA 52033 Chad Demmer 563-495-2128 cdemmer@netins.net or office@easterniowaexcavating.com
Geode Contracting 211 East Post Rd SE Cedar Rapids IA 52403 Allyn Secor 319-899-3753 allynsecor@gmail.com
GLP Enterprises Inc. 605 Southview Road Fairfax IA 52228 Gary Petrick 319-241-5610 gary@glpenterprisesinc.com
He-Man Construction 1231 9th St NW Cedar Rapids IA 52405 Larry Hemann 319-202-1229 l.hemann@hotmail.com
H.F. Hartin Construction PO Box 88 Swisher IA 52338 319-857-4426 hartinfrank@yahoo.com
Hunt Construction Co. Inc. 2990 Arabian Road Alburnett IA 52202 Kenny Hunt 563-543-1467 kenneth.huntconstruction@yahoo.com
JDM Concrete LLC 1580 Hawk Ct NE Solon IA 52333 Danelle Marin 319-541-8371 jdmconcretellc@yahoo.com
Matt Martinson Construction 1010 Welcome Lane Marion IA 52302 Matt Martinson 319-440-4298 mmcconcrete1@gmail.com
Midwest Concrete Inc. 16869 Navarre Ct Peosta IA 52068 Ryan Coates 563-580-9848 midwestconcrete@yahoo.com
Patriot Construction Co LLC 427 5th Ave Marion IA 52302 Lonnie Matthess 319-721-1244 lonniematthess@gmail.com
Philippson Concrete Const. Inc. 4480 Commercial Avenue Marion IA 52302 319-373-2576 rphilippson@hotmail.com
Possibilities Unlimited 2705 30th Street SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 Robert Pollitt 319-310-2195 robertapollitt@gmail.com
Q & M LLC 400 Arthur St SW Cascade IA 52033 Sabastian Diaz 563-590-2858 qmconcrete1@gmail.com
R.L. Snitker Construction Inc. 4303 Mount Vernon Road SE Cedar Rapids IA 52403 Rod Snitker 319-362-7497 snickcrete@aol.com
Rocarek Enterprises Inc. 1718 O'Connor Road Mount Vernon IA 52314 319-533-1115 modteam11@hotmail.com
Rockhead Concrete LLC 4314 Viola St NE Cedar Rapids IA 52411 Evan Young 319-431-8560 evan@rockheadconcrete.com
Rogers Concrete Construction, Inc. 22802 Co. Rd. E34 Anamosa IA 52205 Jerry Rogers 319-551-6903 rogersconcreteia@hotmail.com

Jeff Rogers 319-533-0515
S&M Concrete LLC 2617 18th Street SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 319-521-0372 SandMConcrete@gmail.com
Schoons Concrete & Construction 2400 Cimmaron Dr. Marion IA 52302 Jeff Schoon 319-550-1099

Select Concrete 695 49th St Marion IA 52302 Brandy Reggelsen 319-377-3984 www.select‐construction.com /selectconstruction@questoffice.net
Smith Concrete 688 E Washington St Marengo IA 52301 Lucas Smith 319-325-9681 Lukesmithconcrete@gmail.com
Walnut Creek Construction

308 Main St. Morely IA 52312 Austin Schantz 319-826-8009 walnutcreekcompany@gmail.com

SIDEWALK BONDED CONTRACTORS

The list below consists of contractors who have requested to be included on this list specifically for sidewalk work.

Please note it is the responsibility of the property owner to ensure that the contractor is properly insured and bonded and has obtained the necessary permits to perform work within the City Right-of-Way.

Property owners may hire contractors not on this list as long as that contractor obtains the necessary permits to work within City ROW. Please contact the Public Works Department at 319-286-5802 for 
information on obtaining a bond.
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